Techno, Inc. reserves the right to change all specifi cations, designs and documentation without prior notice.
NEW PRODUCTS
www.techno-isel.com                                                                            1-800-819-3366
CNC Plasma Cutter
FEATURES:
●  Comes fully assembled - NO ASSEMBLY REQUIRED!
●  Welded steel frame construction for rigidity and accuracy, designed
to hold up to 1” thick sheet steel

NEW PRODUCTS
www.techno-isel.com                                                                            1-800-819-3366
Model Options
Techno Part Numbers
4’ x 4’ 4’ x 8’ 5’ x 10’
High-Speed HXP3VPM48048011 HXP3VPM48096011 HXP3VPM59012011
Water Table HT5031-908-WTASY HT5031-908-WTAS2 HT5031-908-WTAS3
TECHNO PLASMA CUTTER MODELS/OPTIONS:
NOTE: The high-speed system is  suitable for cutting thinner sheet metal and aluminum under 10 AWG. The part
numbers above DO NOT include a Plasma Torch.
HYPERTHERM TORCH OPTIONS:
Hypertherm
Plasma Torch
Depth of Cut
(Steel/Aluminum) Current Part Number
Powermax 45 3/8” 20-45A H24H00-PM0045
Powermax 65 1/2” 65A H24H00-PM0065
Powermax 85 5/8” 85A H24H00-PM0085
Powermax 1650 3/4” 100A H24H00-PM1650
NOTE: All torches include Automatic Torch Height Control, Torch touch-off sensor and a set of consumables.
THERMAL DYNAMICS TORCH OPTIONS:
Thermal Dynamics
Plasma Torch
Depth of Cut
(Steel/Aluminum) Current Part Number
Cutmaster A40 1/2” 20-40A H24H00-A0045
Cutmaster A60 5/8” 60A H24H00-A0060
Cutmaster A80 3/4” 80A H24H00-A0080
Cutmaster A120 3/4” 120A H24H00-A0120
WATER TABLE OPTION:
There is an option for a water table to be inserted on the plasma machine. The material support beams
go in the water table to still raise the material over the water. There is a drain valve on the water table
to allow for cleaning. The water table can eliminate up to 80% of the fine dust that is created during